
PARLE 

21-7-23 

22-7-23 

24-7-23 

25-7-23 

26-7-23 

27-7-23 

28-7-23 

21-7-23 

22-7-23 

24-7-23 

25-7-23 

27-7-23 

28-7-23 

MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 

CO ORDINATOR 

FRIDAY 

MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 080 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

TUESDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

THRUSDAY 

FRIDAY 

FRIDAY 

|SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

26-7-23 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATIONs 

THRUSDAY 

FRIDAY 

(Afiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBA) 

Tel 8097345311 /8097876255 
NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A 

E-mail mccmulund@gmnail com Website www.mccrmulund ac in 
(Cycle-4 2004. Cycle-! 2011. Cycle-!ll 2016) 

ATKT EXAM TIMETABLE 

BMS SEM II 

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION II 

FOUNDATION COURSE II 

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING 

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS 

INDUSTRIAL LAW 

ATKT EXAM TIMETABLE 

BMS SEM IV 

BUSINESS ECONOMICS I 

BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 

PRODUCTION & TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT 

FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & MARKETS/ INTEGRATED 

MARKETING COMMUNICATION/ TRAINING & 
DEVELOPMENT IN HRM 

|AUDITING/ EVENT MARKETING/ CHANGE 
MANAGEMENT 

FOUNDATION COURSE IV ETHICS & GOVERENCE 

CHAIRPERSON EXAMINATION COMMITTEE 

06-07-2023 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

3.00 to 5.00 PM 

PRINCIPAL7.7. 
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