PARLE TILAK VIDYALAYA ASSOCIATION'S

I hick and reg from I

MULUND COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)

(Affiliated to the UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI) MULUND VANIJYA MAHAVIDYALAYA MARG, MULUND (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 080 Tel.: 8097345311 / 8097876255 NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE "A" (Cycle-I 2004, Cycle-II 2011, Cycle-III 2016)

E-mail: mccmulund@gmail.com • Website: www.mccmulund.ac.in

-mail:mccmulund@gmail.com • vvebsite:www.mccmulund.ac.in

	ATKT EXAM TIMETABLE					
BMS SEM II						
21-7-23	FRIDAY	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
22-7-23	SATURDAY	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
24-7-23	MONDAY	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION II	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
25-7-23	TUESDAY	FOUNDATION COURSE II	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
26-7-23	WEDNESDAY	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
27-7-23	THRUSDAY	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
28-7-23	FRIDAY	INDUSTRIAL LAW	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
1						

	ATKT EXAM TIMETABLE					
BMS SEM IV						
21-7-23	FRIDAY	BUSINESS ECONOMICS II	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
22-7-23	SATURDAY	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
24-7-23	MONDAY	PRODUCTION & TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
25-7-23	TUESDAY	TURNAROUND MANAGEMENT	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
26-7-23	WEDNESDAY	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS & MARKETS / INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION/ TRAINING & DEVELOPMENT IN HRM	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
27-7-23	THRUSDAY	AUDITING/ EVENT MARKETING/ CHANGE MANAGEMENT	3.00 to 5.00 PM			
28-7-23	FRIDAY	FOUNDATION COURSE IV ETHICS & GOVERENCE	3.00 to 5.00 PM			

CO ORDINATOR

CHAIRPERSON EXAMINATION COMMITTEE

06-07-2023